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Sr

No.

Defect

Status
TokenNo CINO CaseGroup AdvocateName PartyName TokenDate StampDate

Marking

date

1 Defect 184412026 UPHC050042262026 CRLA

PUNITA

PANDEY

(A/P0594/2012)

FARMAN Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

2 Defect 196512026 UPHC050045252026 NA528
ALKA (A/A0065

/2017)

RINKU ALIAS

KRISHNA KANT

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

3 Defect 253212026 UPHC050057282026 NA528

VIMALENDRA

KUMAR

UPADHYAY

(A/V0829/2015)

ABDUL RAHMAN

AND ANOTHER

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

4 Defect 198812026 UPHC050045712026 CRLR

SANJAY

SHUKLA

(A/S0273/2012)

X (MINOR) Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

5 Defect 241012026 UPHC050054212026 BAIL

MOHAMMAD

FAISAL KHAN

(A/M0477/2012)

SAJID Vs STATE

OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

6 Defect 83312026 UPHC050016522026 CRLR

SHIV OM

VIKRAM SINGH

CHAUHAN

(A/S1064/2012)

X JUVENILE Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

05-01-2026 08-01-2026

7 Defect 253612026 UPHC050057512026 NA528

BRAJESH

SINGH (A/B0268

/2012)

GAJENDRA

SINGH AND 5

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

8 Defect 218612026 UPHC050049522026 NA528
BRIJ RAJ SINGH

(A/B0428/2012)

SHYAM PAL Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

9 Defect 147112026 UPHC050034422026 NA528
NEHA SHARMA

(A/N1819/2025)

SANJAY @

SANJAY SHARMA

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

10 Defect 177112026 UPHC050040692026 BAIL

SHIVENDRA

RAJ SINGHAL

(A/S1449/2017)

HARENDRA Vs

STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

11 Defect 204112026 UPHC050046712026 NA528

VIKAS DEEP

VERMA

(A/V0675/2022)

BHAIYA LAL

SONKAR AND

ANOTHER Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

12 Defect 244712026 UPHC050054942026 BAIL

ANAND PATI

TIWARI

(A/A0699/2012)

RAJ SINGH @

CHHOTEY Vs

STATE OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

13 Defect 183812026 UPHC050042152026 NABAIL

JITENDRA PAL

SINGH

CHAUHAN

(A/J0203/2012)

JAGDISH SINGH

AND ANOTHER

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

14 Defect 180612026 UPHC050041422026 NA528

SHRI KANT

SHUKLA

(A/S1175/2012)

PRIYANKA

TRIPATHI Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

15 Defect 225612026 UPHC050050722026 CRLA

RAJEEV

UPADHYAY

(A/R0237/2012)

GIRISH CHAND

SAHU AND

ANOTHER Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

16 Defect 245912026 UPHC050055122026 NA528

SHAILENDRA

KUMAR

TRIPATHI

(A/S0755/2012)

YADUVEER

SINGH @ RINKU

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

17 Defect 202412026 UPHC050046402026 NA528

KRIPA

SHANKAR

TIWARI

(A/K0236/2012)

SEEMA DEVI

AND ANOTHER

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

18 Defect 174512026 UPHC050040242026 BAIL

GAUTAM

BAGHEL

(A/G0064/2012)

NEETU Vs STATE

OF UP AND 3

OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026
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19 Defect 201612026 UPHC050046272026 BAIL
SANJAY SINGH

(A/S0287/2012)

ABHISHEK MALI

ALIAS PAPPU

MALI Vs STATE

OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

20 Defect 253512026 UPHC050057472026 NA528

VIRENDRA

KUMAR

MAURYA

(A/V0459/2012)

SANDEEP

KUMAR AND 6

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

21 Defect 232012026 UPHC050052242026 NA528

PRADEEP

VERMA

(A/P0299/2012)

SMT RAJ

KUMARI ALIAS

KALLUE AND

ANOTHER Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

22 Defect 215512026 UPHC050048852026 BAILC
SALMA BANO

(A/S0059/2012)

SMT RANI Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

23 Defect 204912026 UPHC050046872026 BAIL

ARUN KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

(A/A1121/2012)

AFTAB ALI Vs

STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

24 Defect 218012026 UPHC050049412026 BAIL

SANDEEP

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

(A/S0931/2016)

ROHAN

KANOJIYA Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

25 Defect 218812026 UPHC050049552026 NABAIL
AJAY SINGH

(A/A0284/2012)

MUKESH

AHIRWAR @

MUKESH KARIYA

Vs STATE OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

26 Defect 252412026 UPHC050056862026 NA528

PHOOL

CHANDRA

SAROJ (A/P0147

/2012)

SUNIL SHARMA

@ DEVDUTT AND

ANOTHER Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

27 Defect 156712026 UPHC050036362026 BAIL

RAHUL KUMAR

PANDEY

(A/R0751/2023)

ANKIT SINGH Vs

STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

28 Defect 179912026 UPHC050041282026 NA528

ANAND

PRAKASH

MISHRA

(A/A2219/2013)

GULMUHAMMAD

ALI AND 2

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

29 Defect 212612026 UPHC050048242026 NA528

ASHOK KUMAR

PANDEY

(A/A1947/2012)

UMESH KUMAR

UPADHYAY Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 2 OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

30 Defect 237812026 UPHC050053562026 CRLR

SHASHANK

DWIVEDI

(A/S0318/2024)

AB JUVENILE Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

31 Defect 221012026 UPHC050049952026 BAIL

VIPIN KUMAR

DWIVEDI

(A/V0821/2013)

KISHAN KUMAR

ALIAS GUDDU Vs

STATE OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

32 Defect 207212026 UPHC050047222026 CRLR

OM PRAKASH

YADAV

(A/O0124/2013)

RAMCHANDER

JAISWAL AND

ANOTHER Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

33 Defect 245812026 UPHC050055112026 BAIL
SONU MALIK

(A/S0034/2022)

AKHILESH

CHAUHAN Vs

STATE OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

34 Defect 238312026 UPHC050053662026 BAIL
MONIKA PAL

(A/M0272/2020)

PAWAN KUMAR

Vs STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

35 Defect 162312026 UPHC050037452026 NA528

AWADH

NARAIN RAI

(A/A1634/2012)

HARVEER SINGH

Vs STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

36 Defect 240912026 UPHC050054182026 NA528

RAMESH

CHANDRA

UPADHYAY

(A/R1017/2012)

MOHIT AND 3

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

37 Defect 214012026 UPHC050048532026 NABAIL

ZAFEER

AHMAD

(A/Z0005/2012)

HASEEN Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

38 Defect 223412026 UPHC050050352026 ABAILC
NAJAKAT ALI

(A/N1002/2017)

GEETA AWASTHI

Vs STATE OF UP

AND 4 OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

39 Defect 155912026 UPHC050036272026 BAIL

MOHD. KAMAR

SHAH ALAM

(A/M0091/2021)

TASSAWAR Vs

STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026
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40 Defect 230812026 UPHC050051852026 CRLR

ASHISH

CHITRANSHI

(A/A1261/2012)

MANJU Vs STATE

OF UP AND

ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

41 Defect 239712026 UPHC050053972026 NA528
JALAJ SINGH

(A/J0275/2015)

SMT SHREYA

SHARMA AND 5

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

42 Defect 178612026 UPHC050040932026 NA528

ANUJ KUMAR

GUPTA (A/A0959

/2012)

AMARPAL AND 4

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

43 Defect 233912026 UPHC050052652026 NA528

OM PRAKASH

VISHWAKARMA

(A/O0432/2015)

RAHUL DUBEY

AND 6 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

44 Defect 228512026 UPHC050051242026 NA528

VINOD KUMAR

MAURYA

(A/V0902/2014)

GORELAL

MAURYA AND 4

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

45 Defect 246812026 UPHC050055392026 NA528

CHANDRA BIR

SINGH (A/C0209

/2016)

MOHD ZAHID

AND ANOTHER

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

46 Defect 217112026 UPHC050049222026 CRLR

BRIJ BHUSHAN

PRASAD

SHRIVASTAVA

(A/B0275/2012)

SRI GULAB

CHAND Vs STATE

OF UP AND

ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

47 Defect 197012026 UPHC050045342026 NA528

SHRIPRAKASH

SHRIVASTAVA

(A/S2229/2012)

FULMUHMAD

AND ANOTHER

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

48 Defect 233012026 UPHC050052422026 NABAIL
VIJAY TRIPATHI

(A/V0208/2012)

OM BABU Vs

STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

49 Defect 208012026 UPHC050047332026 BAIL
MOHD. ASLAM

(A/M0533/2012)

KULWANT Vs

STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

50 Defect 246012026 UPHC050055132026 BAIL

ROHIT KUMAR

SINGH (A/R1319

/2012)

RAMKRIT BIND

Vs STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

51 Defect 200112026 UPHC050046002026 CRLR

KAVINDRA

SINGH (A/K0185

/2012)

MITHUN Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 2 OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

52 Defect 214912026 UPHC050048742026 CRLR
ISTYAK KHAN

(A/I0080/2012)

PRABHU DAYAL

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

53 Defect 193612026 UPHC050044722026 BAIL

YATISH KUMAR

DWIVEDI

(A/Y0030/2012)

MOHIT Vs STATE

OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

54 Defect 215612026 UPHC050048892026 BAIL

BASHISTH

NARAIN

PANDEY

(A/B0091/2012)

UMESH KUMAR

SHUKLA ALIAS

LALLU Vs STATE

OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

55 Defect 156912026 UPHC050036392026 NA528
MUKESH JOSHI

(A/M0096/2019)

MOHD FAISAL Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

56 Defect 240612026 UPHC050054152026 NABAIL

NAVNEET LAL

SRIVASTAVA

(A/N0136/2012)

SUNIL CHANDRA

JAISWAL Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 2 OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

57 Defect 232612026 UPHC050052342026 CRLR

MAHESH

KUMAR

KUNTAL

(A/M0106/2012)

PREM SINGH Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 2 OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

58 Defect 217912026 UPHC050049372026 CRLR

SHREE

PRAKASH GIRI

(A/S1158/2012)

JAI NATH

PRAJAPATI Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

59 Defect 233312026 UPHC050052502026 BAIL

ASHOK KUMAR

SINGH BAIS

(A/A1404/2012)

UMESH KUMAR

Vs STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

60 Defect 198412026 UPHC050045612026 CRLA

VIVEKA NAND

MAURYA

(A/V0207/2021)

NEHA

VISHWAKARMA

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

61 Defect 218112026 UPHC050049432026 NA528

THAKUR

PRASAD

DUBEY

PANKAJ

JAYSWAL Vs

STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026
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(A/T0098/2013) AND ANOTHER

62 Defect 194112026 UPHC050044822026 NA528

ASHISH KUMAR

MISHRA

(A/A1129/2017)

MANOJ SINGH

YADAV AND

ANOTHER Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

63 Defect 165912026 UPHC050038132026 CRLA

KRISHNA

KUMAR

SHARMA

(A/K0097/2022)

PRADEEP GUPTA

SABHASAD Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

64 Defect 176512026 UPHC050040602026 NABAIL

RAJESH

KUMAR

(A/R0337/2012)

VINESH KUMAR

AND ANOTHER

Vs STATE OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

65 Defect 166712026 UPHC050038332026 NA529

DEV KANT

TRIGUNAIT

(A/D0107/2012)

SMT POONAM Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

66 Defect 190212026 UPHC050043602026 NA528

MAHESH

PRASAD YADAV

(A/M0116/2012)

MANISH VERMA

AND 3 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

67 Defect 227012026 UPHC050050992026 BAIL
BHESHAJ PURI

(A/B0149/2012)

JOKHAN YADAV

Vs NARCOTICS

CONTROL

BUREAU

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

68 Defect 186312026 UPHC050042672026 NA528

AMIT KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

(A/A0578/2012)

RAKESH KUMAR

KHANDELWAL Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

69 Defect 229512026 UPHC050051482026 NA528

ASHOK KUMAR

PANDEY

(A/A1947/2012)

UMESH KUMAR

UPADHYAY Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 2 OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

70 Defect 207412026 UPHC050047242026 BAIL
BABU LAL RAM

(A/B0014/2012)

SWATANTRA

SAHU @ SANTAN

SAHU Vs STATE

OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

71 Defect 185512026 UPHC050042492026 NA528

SANJAY

SRIVASTAVA

(A/S0297/2012)

PAWAN PATEL Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

72 Defect 236412026 UPHC050053262026 CRLR

S M JAFAR

RAZA ZAIDI

(A/S1242/2024)

X (MINOR) Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

73 Defect 230012026 UPHC050051592026 CRLA

SANDHYA

SINGH (A/S2287

/2013)

SATENDRA Vs

STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

74 Defect 246412026 UPHC050055272026 BAIL

RAJESH

DWIVEDI

(A/R0315/2012)

ANUJ DUBEY Vs

STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

75 Defect 160812026 UPHC050037162026 CRLA

ARDHENDU

SHEKHAR

SHARMA

(A/A0135/2016)

HARSH VERMA

Vs STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

76 Defect 174412026 UPHC050040232026 BAIL

GAUTAM

BAGHEL

(A/G0064/2012)

RAJEEV KUMAR

Vs STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

77 Defect 241712026 UPHC050054372026 CRLR

AWADHESH

KUMAR SINGH

(A/A2439/2013)

VEER BAHADUR

AND ANOTHER

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

78 Defect 242212026 UPHC050054452026 CRLA
ZAFAR ABBAS

(A/Z0001/2012)

KEDAR YADAV

AND 3 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

79 Defect 219412026 UPHC050049662026 NA528

ASHOK KUMAR

SINGH (A/A1387

/2012)

RAMJAN

MOHAMMAD Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

80 Defect 186512026 UPHC050042692026 NA528

ANIL KUMAR

CHAUDHARY

(A/A0762/2012)

MUNNA RAM

AND 2 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

81 Defect 187612026 UPHC050042962026 BAIL

NIKLANK

KUMAR JAIN

(A/N0210/2012)

PRAVESH

KUMAR Vs STATE

OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

82 Defect 238612026 UPHC050053722026 BAIL

VINAY KUMAR

TRIPATHI

(A/V0312/2012)

PUSHPENDRA Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026
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83 Defect 184112026 UPHC050042212026 BAIL

RAGHUVANSH

MISRA (A/R0544

/2016)

ADITYA VIKRAM

SINGH Vs STATE

OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

84 Defect 170512026 UPHC050039232026 NA528

ANOOP

PANDEY

(A/A0419/2020)

VIKAS GUPTA

AND 6 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND 2 OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

85 Defect 180112026 UPHC050041332026 CRLA
A.Z. KHAN

(A/A1580/2012)

KALA Vs STATE

OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

86 Defect 230212026 UPHC050051702026 CRLA
RAJIV SISODIA

(A/R1742/2013)

SUMIT Vs STATE

OF UP AND

ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

87 Defect 201812026 UPHC050046312026 BAIL

RAM BAHADUR

SINGH (A/R0724

/2012)

SANTOSH

KUMAR Vs STATE

OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

88 Defect 196212026 UPHC050045182026 NA528

RAM BACHAN

YADAV

(A/R0719/2012)

SUMIT KUMAR

AND 7 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

89 Defect 234012026 UPHC050052672026 NA528

VIVEK

SHARMA

(A/V0589/2012)

SMT SHIKHI

DATTA Vs STATE

OF UP AND

ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

90 Defect 155512026 UPHC050036202026 BAIL

RAHUL

SAXENA

(A/R0103/2012)

RAKESH KUMAR

Vs STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

91 Defect 163012026 UPHC050037572026 NABAIL

CHANDRA

DUTT (A/C0039

/2012)

SUNIL KUMAR Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

92 Defect 164012026 UPHC050037742026 NABAIL

ANKIT

SRIVASTAVA

(A/A0912/2012)

DEEPAK Vs

STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

93 Defect 230312026 UPHC050051712026 CRLA

RAJ KUMAR

SINGH (A/R0150

/2012)

SHANTI DEVI Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 2 OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

94 Defect 163712026 UPHC050037672026 BAIL

LOKESH

KUMAR

(A/L0140/2013)

HANI CHANDEL

Vs STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

95 Defect 159112026 UPHC050036702026 TACR

ADITYA

PRASAD

MISHRA

(A/A0134/2012)

GAURAV

AGRAWAL AND 2

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

96 Defect 243412026 UPHC050054642026 NA528

SUNIL KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

(A/S1564/2012)

MAHESH

CHANDRA

GUPTA Vs STATE

OF UP AND

ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

97 Defect 185712026 UPHC050042532026 NA528

INDRA KUMAR

SINGH (A/I0028

/2012)

PRATENDRA

SINGH Vs STATE

OF UP AND

ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

98 Defect 162512026 UPHC050037492026 NABAIL

CHANDRA

DUTT (A/C0039

/2012)

HARSH DWIVEDI

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

99 Defect 222912026 UPHC050050302026 NABAIL

PRAKASH VEER

TRIPATHI

(A/P0336/2012)

DEVENDRA

SHUKLA AND 3

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

100 Defect 191112026 UPHC050043862026 NA528

GAURAV

TRIPATHI

(A/G0297/2013)

SR CECILIA

TAURO Vs STATE

OF UP AND

ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

101 Defect 188312026 UPHC050043092026 BAIL

GAURAV

SRIVASTAV

(A/G1170/2022)

SHIVAM Vs

STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

102 Defect 229412026 UPHC050051442026 BAIL

KARUNESH

NARAYAN

TRIPATHI

(A/K0160/2012)

JAGJEET ALIAS

KAPIL Vs STATE

OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

103 Defect 232112026 UPHC050052252026 BAIL

VIJAY SINGH

SENGAR

(A/V0205/2012)

MOHIT Vs STATE

OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

104 Defect 250812026 UPHC050056272026 NA528

PRABHAKAR

PAL (A/P0592

/2022)

SMT RAJANI

AGARWAL AND 2

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026
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AND ANOTHER

105 Defect 238012026 UPHC050053582026 BAIL
ISTIYAQ ALI

(A/I0079/2012)

ANKIT SINGH Vs

STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

106 Defect 236312026 UPHC050053222026 CRLA

KARTIKEY

SINGH (A/K0154

/2012)

BHARAT SINGH

@ BHARTO Vs

STATE OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

107 Defect 191012026 UPHC050043852026 NA528

RAJESH

KUMAR SINGH

(A/R0420/2012)

BRAHMA

KUMAR Vs STATE

OF UP AND 3

OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

108 Defect 161512026 UPHC050037322026 NA529

DEV KANT

TRIGUNAIT

(A/D0107/2012)

SMT POONAM Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

109 Defect 198012026 UPHC050045552026 BAIL
JALAJ SINGH

(A/J0275/2015)

PRADEEP

KUMAR Vs STATE

OF UP AND 3

OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

110 Defect 249312026 UPHC050055882026 NABAIL

NOOR

MUHAMMAD

(A/N0483/2014)

IMRAN Vs STATE

OF UP AND

ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

111 Defect 182612026 UPHC050041932026 CRLA

ARDHENDU

SHEKHAR

SHARMA

(A/A0135/2016)

DHARMENDRA

MISHRA @

CHHOTU Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

112 Defect 153012026 UPHC050035882026 NA528

KAILASH NATH

SINGH (A/K0008

/2012)

ACHCHHE LAL

NISHAD AND 3

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

113 Defect 153812026 UPHC050035992026 NA529
ASHUTOSH

(A/A1449/2012)

VEER VIPUL

SINGH Vs STATE

OF UP AND

ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

114 Defect 169212026 UPHC050038952026 BAIL
ALKA (A/A0065

/2017)

SUDHEER YADAV

ALIAS DEEPU

YADAV Vs STATE

OF UP AND 3

OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

115 Defect 180312026 UPHC050041352026 BAIL

SHEETALA

PRASAD

PANDEY

(A/S0960/2012)

PINTOO DUBEY

@ AGAM DUBEY

Vs STATE OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

116 Defect 239812026 UPHC050054002026 NA528

SUNIL KUMAR

DUBEY (A/S1467

/2017)

BUDDHAN Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 2 OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

117 Defect 240012026 UPHC050054022026 BAIL

ANIL KUMAR

SHARMA

(A/A0795/2012)

ASHISH MISHRA

Vs STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

118 Defect 227412026 UPHC050051052026 NA528
AZAZ KHAN

(A/A0755/2024)

DEVAKINANDAN

YADAV Vs STATE

OF UP AND

ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

119 Defect 187112026 UPHC050042822026 BAIL

GANESH

SHANKER

SRIVASTAVA

(A/G0019/2012)

SUNNY DEWAL

Vs STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

120 Defect 220612026 UPHC050049862026 NA528

DEVESH

KUMAR

SHUKLA

(A/D0171/2012)

ASHOK KUMAR

GUPTA Vs STATE

OF UP AND

ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

121 Defect 181512026 UPHC050041622026 CRLA

DHIRENDRA

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

(A/D0296/2012)

RADHE BIND Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

122 Defect 252112026 UPHC050056662026 NA528

MOHD. FAZAL

ANSARI

(A/M1606/2022)

NAUSHAD

AHMAD AND 3

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

123 Defect 199612026 UPHC050045892026 CRLA

RAJESH

KUMAR SINGH

(A/R0420/2012)

RAMSHUBHASH

SHARMA AND 3

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

124 Defect 178312026 UPHC050040892026 NC413

ASHOK KUMAR

MISHRA

(A/A1360/2012)

TEHJEEB BEG Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 4 OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026
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125 Defect 251312026 UPHC050056402026 NA528

DHARMENDRA

PRATAP SINGH

(A/D0251/2012)

OM PRAKASH

DUBEY AND

ANOTHER Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

126 Defect 193412026 UPHC050044682026 BAIL

MUKESH

CHANDRA

GUPTA

(A/M0618/2012)

ARIF HAKLA Vs

STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

127 Defect 184912026 UPHC050042382026 CRLA
TRIPURARI PAL

(A/T0065/2012)

HRIDESH @

SONU Vs STATE

OF UP AND 3

OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

128 Defect 191512026 UPHC050044132026 BAIL

DEWARSHI

KUMAR RAI

(A/D0241/2016)

SHAILENDRA

KOTARYA Vs

STATE OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

129 Defect 234812026 UPHC050052842026 NABAIL

SANJEEV

KUMAR SINGH

(A/S0330/2012)

DAYASHANKAR

Vs STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

130 Defect 217312026 UPHC050049252026 CRLA

ASHOK KUMAR

SINGH (A/A1387

/2012)

KHALID Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

131 Defect 219712026 UPHC050049732026 CRLA
ABHAY MISHRA

(A/A0479/2022)

PREM SINGH

AND ANOTHER

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

132 Defect 146612026 UPHC050034332026 CRLR

MOHD. JAVED

AKHTAR

(A/M0550/2012)

SAIYYAD

AZAHAR ABBAS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND 2 OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

133 Defect 210312026 UPHC050047762026 TACR

RAJESH

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

(A/R0435/2012)

KAUSTUBH

SINGH RANA Vs

SMT JYOTI

NARANG AND 2

OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

134 Defect 250012026 UPHC050056052026 NA528

PRABHAKAR

PAL (A/P0592

/2022)

SMT SAROJ AND

5 OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

135 Defect 156812026 UPHC050036372026 NA529

SUMIT KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

(A/S2131/2012)

VIKAS

MANGALIK Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

136 Defect 228912026 UPHC050051322026 NA528

RICHESH

MISHRA

(A/R0298/2021)

VIPUL PANDEY

AND 2 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

137 Defect 162012026 UPHC050037402026 NA528

PRADEEP

KUMAR

(A/P2040/2022)

FARMAN ABBAS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

138 Defect 231912026 UPHC050052232026 CRLR

KAMENDRA

SINGH (A/K0071

/2012)

NEHA Vs STATE

OF UP AND

ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

139 Defect 183612026 UPHC050042122026 NA528

PANKAJ

SHARMA

(A/P0070/2012)

ANEESHA AND 4

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

140 Defect 246312026 UPHC050055262026 NA528
AZAZ AHMAD

(A/A1674/2012)

MOHAMMAD

NASIR AND 2

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

141 Defect 193512026 UPHC050044702026 CRLR

SURENDRA

KUMAR PAL

(A/S1622/2012)

X JUVENILE Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

142 Defect 178512026 UPHC050040912026 BAIL

AJAY KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

(A/A2094/2013)

ANCHIT SINGH

Vs STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

143 Defect 186012026 UPHC050042622026 BAIL

PANKAJ

SHARMA

(A/P0068/2012)

CHHOTU @

HARISH CHAND

Vs STATE OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

144 Defect 239212026 UPHC050053862026 NA528
MONIKA PAL

(A/M0272/2020)

TINKU @ ANKIT

JAISWAL @

ANKIT KUMAR

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026
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145 Defect 158312026 UPHC050036602026 NABAIL

RAMESH

CHANDRA

AGRAHARI

(A/R0988/2012)

SMT VIMLA

PANDEY Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

146 Defect 245412026 UPHC050055072026 NABAIL

SANJAY

KUMAR

(A/S0157/2012)

RAKESH PASWAN

AND 2 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

147 Defect 222812026 UPHC050050272026 NABAIL

PRAKHAR

SARAN

SRIVASTAVA

(A/P0939/2018)

ASHISH KUMAR

Vs STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

148 Defect 177512026 UPHC050040762026 NA528

RAJIV KUMAR

PANDEY

(A/R1738/2013)

TEJBIR SINGH

AND 10 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

149 Defect 308712026 UPHC050077452026 NA529

RAHUL

SHUKLA

(A/R0753/2023)

DR BIJENDRA

KUMAR

KASHYAP Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

07-01-2026 08-01-2026

150 Defect 185912026 UPHC050042602026 CRLA

RANJEET

SINGH (A/R0037

/2018)

RAJARAM KOL @

SHYAM KOL Vs

STATE OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

151 Defect 190112026 UPHC050043522026 CRLR

RAJESH

KUMAR SINGH

(A/R0420/2012)

RAMASHISH

PRAJAPATI Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 2 OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

152 Defect 241112026 UPHC050054232026 BAIL

IRSHAD

AHMAD

(A/I0066/2012)

GUFRAN Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

153 Defect 251412026 UPHC050056412026 NA528

SATYENDRA

NATH TRIPATHI

(A/S0652/2012)

SMT MINAKSHI

PANDEY AND 2

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

154 Defect 172112026 UPHC050039692026 BAIL

SANTOSH

KUMAR TIWARI

(A/S0445/2012)

ARUN Vs STATE

OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

155 Defect 208512026 UPHC050047402026 NA528

ASHISH

MISHRA

(A/A2605/2014)

VIKASH KUMAR

CHAURASIYA Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

156 Defect 213612026 UPHC050048442026 CRLR

ASHOK KUMAR

SINGH BAIS

(A/A1404/2012)

RAJBEER SINGH

Vs STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

157 Defect 192612026 UPHC050044512026 BAIL
KRISHNA MANI

(A/K0312/2012)

AKASH @

PINTOO KUMAR

SAHANI Vs STATE

OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

158 Defect 219812026 UPHC050049742026 BAIL

PRATEEK

SRIVASTAVA

(A/P1500/2025)

AJAY @ BIJJU @

HABBAD Vs

STATE OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

159 Defect 183512026 UPHC050042112026 CRLA
SURESH SINGH

(A/S1709/2012)

GAYATRI

SONKER Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 4 OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

160 Defect 211212026 UPHC050047952026 CRLA

LAVKUSH

KUMAR BHATT

(A/L0062/2012)

SATISH

CHANDRA Vs

STATE OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

161 Defect 240212026 UPHC050054062026 NA528

GYANEDRA

PRATAP SINGH

(A/G0205/2012)

MANISH KUMAR

PRAJAPATI Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

162 Defect 171312026 UPHC050039422026 BAIL
RAHUL YADAV

(A/R2067/2023)

KISHAN @

KRISHN KUMAR

Vs STATE OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

163 Defect 173512026 UPHC050040072026 NA528

AKHILESH

KUMAR

VISHWAKARMA

(A/A0005/2022)

JAFAR TAJ @

RAJA AND 2

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

164 Defect 253012026 UPHC050057152026 NA528
AMIT RANA

(A/A0598/2012)

BHUPENDRA

AND 2 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

165 Defect 223012026 UPHC050050312026 CRLA

CHANDRA

PRAKASH

PANDEY

GOVIND Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026
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(A/C0153/2012)

166 Defect 244012026 UPHC050054752026 BAIL

VISHNU KANT

TIWARI

(A/V0893/2016)

AVDHESH

KUMAR Vs STATE

OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

167 Defect 235212026 UPHC050052932026 BAIL

MOHAMMAD

FAISAL KHAN

(A/M0477/2012)

MOHD ISRAR Vs

STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

168 Defect 227812026 UPHC050051112026 NA528

VISHAL

JAISWAL

(A/V0504/2012)

RITESH JAISWAL

Vs STATE OF UP

AND 2 OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

169 Defect 201912026 UPHC050046332026 NA528
FARID AHMAD

(A/F0007/2012)

AAS

MOHAMMAD

AND 2 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

170 Defect 234912026 UPHC050052852026 BAIL

SURESH

CHANDRA

PANDEY

(A/S1677/2012)

JAGVEER @

JAGGO Vs STATE

OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

171 Defect 243512026 UPHC050054652026 NA528
SANJAY

(A/S0139/2012)

ANIL KUMAR

MAURYA Vs

STATE OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

172 Defect 194912026 UPHC050044962026 NA528

MOHAMMAD

FAROOQUE

ANSARI

(A/M0478/2012)

MOHAMMAD

SHAHZAD AND 7

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

173 Defect 190512026 UPHC050043692026 NA528

GAURAV

SRIVASTAV

(A/G1170/2022)

SATYAKAM

KUNDAL AND

ANOTHER Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

174 Defect 210612026 UPHC050047852026 BAIL

RAGHVENDRA

PRAKASH

(A/R0063/2012)

KARTIK Vs STATE

OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

175 Defect 245712026 UPHC050055102026 CRLA

RAJNISH

DUBEY

(A/R0570/2012)

CHANDAN Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 5 OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

176 Defect 221712026 UPHC050050072026 BAIL

INDRAKESH

KUMAR

SHARMA

(A/I0327/2017)

MUMTAJ AHMAD

Vs STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

177 Defect 210412026 UPHC050047782026 CRLA
SHRINATH

(A/S1195/2012)

MADHVENDRA

BHUSHAN

PACHAURI Vs

SMT SHWETA

SHARMA

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

178 Defect 192112026 UPHC050044402026 CRLA

VIMAL KUMAR

PANDEY

(A/V0152/2019)

ANKIT SINGH Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

179 Defect 176112026 UPHC050040522026 BAIL

GAUTAM

BAGHEL

(A/G0064/2012)

REYAJ AHMAD

Vs STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

180 Defect 187312026 UPHC050042882026 NA528

SUNIL KUMAR

YADAV (A/S1056

/2018)

PRABHAKAR

PATEL @

PRABHAT PATEL

AND 2 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

181 Defect 157212026 UPHC050036422026 BAIL

MONU

UPADHYAY

(A/M1272/2017)

RAHUL SHARMA

Vs STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

182 Defect 217012026 UPHC050049202026 BAIL

ANIL KUMAR

MISHRA

(A/A2015/2012)

SUNIL KUMAR

SHUKLA Vs

STATE OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

183 Defect 166612026 UPHC050038322026 NA529

SANJAY

KUMAR

(A/S0153/2012)

RAJAT Vs STATE

OF UP AND

ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

184 Defect 167712026 UPHC050038552026 NA528

SATYAM

NARAYAN

(A/S0618/2012)

SUBHAM AND 3

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

185 Defect 181312026 UPHC050041572026 BAIL
SANJAY SINGH

(A/S0277/2012)

RAJAN GUPTA Vs

STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

186 Defect 170312026 UPHC050039182026 NA528

JAI SHANKAR

PANDEY

(A/J0074/2012)

UPENDRA

PRASAD TIWARI

AND ANOTHER

Vs STATE OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026
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AND ANOTHER

187 Defect 229812026 UPHC050051542026 NA528

DHARMENDRA

KUMAR PATEL

(A/D0442/2021)

AKASH Vs STATE

OF UP AND 3

OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

188 Defect 171912026 UPHC050039592026 NA528

PRATEEK

KUMAR

(A/P0467/2012)

AMIT KUMAR

PATHAK Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

189 Defect 196012026 UPHC050045162026 CRLR

DEWARSHI

KUMAR RAI

(A/D0241/2016)

SAGAR SONI Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

190 Defect 207512026 UPHC050047262026 BAIL

SATYA

PRAKASH

CHATURVEDI

(A/S0586/2012)

MAYANK

KUSHWAHA Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

191 Defect 188612026 UPHC050043172026 CRLR

KAMAL

KUMAR

SHARMA

(A/K0808/2024)

SMT KALPANA

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

192 Defect 182212026 UPHC050041832026 BAIL
A.Z. KHAN

(A/A1580/2012)

LALIT Vs STATE

OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

193 Defect 252212026 UPHC050056682026 BAIL

YOGESH

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

(A/Y0113/2013)

ANUPAM KUMAR

Vs STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

194 Defect 148412026 UPHC050034872026 NA528
DILEEP KUMAR

(A/D0231/2020)

RIYAZ UDDIN

AND 2 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

195 Defect 250912026 UPHC050056282026 NA529

SATYA

PRAKASH

SINGH (A/S0605

/2012)

RAMASHANKER

MAURYA Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

196 Defect 173412026 UPHC050040052026 BAIL

GAUTAM

BAGHEL

(A/G0064/2012)

AKASH Vs STATE

OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

197 Defect 211512026 UPHC050048022026 CRLA

ASHOK KUMAR

SINGH BAIS

(A/A1404/2012)

AMZAD Vs STATE

OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

198 Defect 222612026 UPHC050050232026 CRLA

TEJ OM

PRAKASH

GUPTA (A/T0044

/2012)

SHAHJAD Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

199 Defect 237412026 UPHC050053462026 NA528

ANAND PATI

TIWARI

(A/A0699/2012)

SUMIT SONI AND

5 OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

200 Defect 238412026 UPHC050053702026 NA528

SATYA

PRAKASH

SINGH (A/S0605

/2012)

RAMASHANKER

AND 2 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

201 Defect 218512026 UPHC050049512026 CRLA

VED PRAKASH

MISHRA

(A/V0862/2014)

AJAY KUMAR

KATIYAR Vs

UNION OF INDIA

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

202 Defect 175612026 UPHC050040422026 NA528

DILEEP SINGH

YADAV

(A/D0339/2012)

ARVIND KUMAR

AND 2 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

203 Defect 161212026 UPHC050037252026 BAIL

RAKESH

KUMAR

(A/R0240/2018)

SHASHI Vs STATE

OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

204 Defect 214512026 UPHC050048672026 BAIL

ARVIND

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

(A/A1204/2012)

SAMEER ALIAS

BITTU Vs STATE

OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

205 Defect 213012026 UPHC050048342026 NA529

VARUN

TRIPATHI

(A/V0328/2018)

SMT SAPNA

PANDEY AND

ANOTHER Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 4 OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

206 Defect 177612026 UPHC050040792026 NABAIL

SUMIT KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

(A/S2131/2012)

RAVI SHEKHAR

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

207 Defect 301912026 UPHC050075632026 NABAIL

RAKESH

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

(A/R0667/2012)

DEEPAK NAGAR

Vs STATE OF UP
07-01-2026 08-01-2026
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208 Defect 246512026 UPHC050055292026 NABAIL

PRAKASH VEER

TRIPATHI

(A/P0336/2012)

SATYENDRA

KUMAR SHUKLA

@ JIPPI Vs STATE

OF UP AND

ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

209 Defect 193112026 UPHC050044602026 CRLA

YOGESH

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

(A/Y0113/2013)

RAMESH

CHANDRA Vs

STATE OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

210 Defect 230512026 UPHC050051742026 CRLA

PANKAJ

KUMAR

SHUKLA

(A/P0101/2019)

SUNIL SINGH

AND 3 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

211 Defect 238912026 UPHC050053782026 CRLR

SHUBHAM

TANDON

(A/S1562/2017)

ANKUR KUMAR

DIXIT @ VIKAS

DUBEY Vs STATE

OF UP AND 2

OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

212 Defect 167612026 UPHC050038532026 CRLR
AKASH TYAGI

(A/A0811/2018)

LOKESH KUMAR

Vs STATE OF UP

AND 2 OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

213 Defect 220012026 UPHC050049762026 NA528
ANIL KUMAR

(A/A0748/2012)

RAKESH SINGH

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

214 Defect 253312026 UPHC050057392026 NA528

RAKESH PATI

TIWARI

(A/R0691/2012)

SARTAZ AND

ANOTHER Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

215 Defect 234612026 UPHC050052782026 NA528

RAKESH PATI

TIWARI

(A/R0691/2012)

SMT RAMLALI

AND 2 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

216 Defect 179212026 UPHC050041032026 NA528

AJAY KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

(A/A2094/2013)

SAVES @

SHAVEEZ AND 3

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

217 Defect 152712026 UPHC050035842026 NA528

ASHOK KUMAR

GUPTA (A/A1355

/2012)

GOPAL AND 3

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

218 Defect 217412026 UPHC050049262026 CRLR

SUSHIL KUMAR

TIWARI

(A/S1791/2012)

SUSHIL KUMAR

@ DEEPAK Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 2 OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

219 Defect 208412026 UPHC050047392026 NABAIL

SHRAVAN

KUMAR SINGH

(A/S1145/2012)

PRADEEP Vs

STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

220 Defect 247412026 UPHC050055512026 BAIL

RAJ KUMAR

MISHRA

(A/R0142/2012)

TINKU YADAV

ALIAS

SATENDRA

KUMAR Vs STATE

OF UP AND 3

OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

221 Defect 217612026 UPHC050049332026 NABAIL

NAND KISHOR

MISHRA

(A/N0038/2012)

ANKIT RAJPOOT

Vs STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

222 Defect 197612026 UPHC050045452026 NABAIL

ASHUTOSH

MISHRA

(A/A2410/2013)

AFTAB @ AFTAB

ALAM Vs STATE

OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

223 Defect 215112026 UPHC050048802026 BAIL

SHIV SHARAN

TRIPATHI

(A/S0756/2017)

ANAS Vs STATE

OF UP AND 3

OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

224 Defect 158612026 UPHC050036632026 BAIL

MUKESH

KUMAR

KUSHWAHA

(A/M0968/2013)

BHIMA @

BHIMSAIN @

BHIMKANT Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

225 Defect 230412026 UPHC050051732026 NA528

IRSHAD

AHMAD

(A/I0066/2012)

RIZWANA AND

ANOTHER Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

226 Defect 214712026 UPHC050048712026 NA528

LAVKUSH

KUMAR BHATT

(A/L0062/2012)

RIZWAN ALAM @

SONU Vs STATE

OF UP AND 2

OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026
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227 Defect 196712026 UPHC050045272026 NABAIL

SANTOSH

KUMAR SINGH

(A/S0433/2012)

AKASH SHAKYA

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

228 Defect 236812026 UPHC050053352026 BAIL

ANAND PATI

TIWARI

(A/A0699/2012)

AYUSH GOYAL

Vs STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

229 Defect 225012026 UPHC050050652026 NABAIL

VIDIT

NARAYAN

MISHRA

(A/V0086/2012)

AADIL Vs STATE

OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

230 Defect 242012026 UPHC050054412026 BAIL
CH. DIL NISAR

(A/C0206/2016)

ZAKIR Vs STATE

OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

231 Defect 196812026 UPHC050045292026 BAIL

EHTESHAM

AFSAR KHAN

(A/E0001/2012)

TEHJEEM @

TAJEEM Vs STATE

OF UP AND 3

OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

232 Defect 220912026 UPHC050049922026 NA528

ANIL KUMAR

BIND (A/A2231

/2013)

PANKAJ SINGH

Vs STATE OF UP

AND 2 OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

233 Defect 211912026 UPHC050048102026 NABAIL

PRAKASH VEER

TRIPATHI

(A/P0336/2012)

DHARMENDER

SHUKLA Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

234 Defect 105012026 UPHC050020662026 CRLA

SUDHANSHU

SRIVASTAVA

(A/S1408/2012)

RAM KUMAR Vs

STATE OF UP
05-01-2026 08-01-2026

235 Defect 214212026 UPHC050048572026 BAIL

RAMKRIPAL

YADAV

(A/R1071/2012)

SADDAM Vs

STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

236 Defect 185812026 UPHC050042552026 NA528
NANDINI

(A/N0085/2024)

MAHANT

BARAHA GIRI

AND 2 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

237 Defect 239012026 UPHC050053792026 BAIL

ANIL KUMAR

SINGH (A/A1835

/2012)

DHARMENDRA

Vs STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

238 Defect 186812026 UPHC050042752026 BAIL

SONU KUMAR

TIWARI

(A/S1329/2012)

ANITA @

ELAICHI Vs

STATE OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

239 Defect 205612026 UPHC050046982026 BAIL
TUFAIL HASAN

(A/T0070/2012)

HUSSAIN @

SAVEER KHAN Vs

STATE OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

240 Defect 249412026 UPHC050055912026 NA528

KRISHNA KANT

DUBEY

(A/K0654/2021)

NITIN SHARMA

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

241 Defect 175912026 UPHC050040472026 BAIL

JITENDRA

SINGH (A/J0291

/2015)

ASHOK Vs STATE

OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

242 Defect 207012026 UPHC050047202026 NA528

ABHISHEK

TIWARI

(A/A0084/2012)

AMIT TOMAR @

AMIT KUMAR

AND ANOTHER

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

243 Defect 147512026 UPHC050034542026 BAIL

PRIYANKA

DEVI (A/P0564

/2017)

PUSHPENDRA

SINGH Vs STATE

OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

244 Defect 242112026 UPHC050054442026 BAIL

KARUNESH

NARAYAN

TRIPATHI

(A/K0160/2012)

JAGJEET ALIAS

KAPIL Vs STATE

OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

245 Defect 197812026 UPHC050045512026 BAIL

YATISH KUMAR

DWIVEDI

(A/Y0030/2012)

SHIVA TIVARI @

PARTH TIVARI Vs

STATE OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

246 Defect 241512026 UPHC050054302026 BAIL

ABHISHEK

SHUKLA

(A/A0170/2023)

RESHMA Vs

STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

247 Defect 154712026 UPHC050036092026 BAIL

RAHUL

SAXENA

(A/R0103/2012)

GOKIL PRASAD

Vs STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

248 Defect 237012026 UPHC050053392026 BAIL

BIRENDRA

SINGH

KHOKHER

(A/B0425/2012)

AABID Vs STATE

OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

249 Defect 242712026 UPHC050054532026 BAIL

SIDDARTH

JAISWAL

(A/S1268/2012)

FAIZAN KHAN Vs

STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026
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250 Defect 209112026 UPHC050047512026 NABAIL

PRASHANT

PANDEY

(A/P0447/2012)

DEVABRATA ROY

Vs STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

251 Defect 164312026 UPHC050037802026 BAIL
AZAZ AHMAD

(A/A1674/2012)

VIMLESH DEVI

Vs STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

252 Defect 216612026 UPHC050049092026 NA528

SHIV SHARAN

TRIPATHI

(A/S0756/2017)

DEVENDRA

YADAV Vs STATE

OF UP AND

ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

253 Defect 196112026 UPHC050045172026 BAIL

OM SINGH

RATHAUR

(A/O0081/2012)

SUNIL YADAV

AND 4 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

254 Defect 207712026 UPHC050047302026 NA528

GORAKH NATH

MOURYA

(A/G0969/2017)

SUNIL YADAV

AND 2 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

255 Defect 235612026 UPHC050053042026 BAIL
ASIF HASAN

(A/A0893/2018)

MAHIMA

SHANKAR

MISHRA Vs

STATE OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

256 Defect 226612026 UPHC050050912026 NA528

SURENDRA

MOHAN

MISHRA

(A/S2596/2013)

GOPAL SINGH

AND 4 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

257 Defect 216212026 UPHC050049012026 BAIL

RAM SAJIWAN

PRAJAPATI

(A/R0900/2012)

VIKAS Vs STATE

OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

258 Defect 233112026 UPHC050052462026 BAIL

JAI SHANKER

MALVIYA

(A/J0077/2012)

SACHIN Vs STATE

OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026

259 Defect 231612026 UPHC050052142026 CRLR

AJAI MANI

TIWARI

(A/A0024/2015)

JAY PRAKASH

SHARMA Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 2 OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

260 Defect 196912026 UPHC050045302026 NA528

SHARAD

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

(A/S0856/2012)

SMT MEENA

KUMARI AND 2

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

261 Defect 170812026 UPHC050039312026 BAIL

VIRENDRA

SINGH PARMAR

(A/V0496/2012)

VINAY

KHANGAR Vs

STATE OF UP

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

262 Defect 167212026 UPHC050038462026 NABAIL

CHANDRA

DUTT (A/C0039

/2012)

UTKARSH

SHUKLA Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

263 Defect 171612026 UPHC050039482026 NA528

MANOJ KUMAR

TRIPATHI

(A/M0345/2012)

MANOJ KUMAR

@ GAUTAM AND

6 OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

264 Defect 219012026 UPHC050049602026 BAIL

BIRENDRA

SINGH (A/B0230

/2012)

RITIK Vs STATE

OF UP AND 3

OTHERS

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

265 Defect 222412026 UPHC050050202026 NA528

HANUMAN

PRASAD

MISHRA

(A/H0012/2012)

BHAIYALAL Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

266 Defect 195212026 UPHC050045032026 NA528

RAJ KUMAR

PANDEY

(A/R0145/2012)

PRATIMA

KUSHWAHA Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

06-01-2026 08-01-2026

267 Defect 212312026 UPHC050048182026 BAIL
PAWAN KUMAR

(A/P0123/2012)

NAZIM KHAN Vs

STATE OF UP
06-01-2026 08-01-2026
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